
Registro
07/05/2025

Edição
3384ª

Participantes
57

Acumulado
623,00

11 acertos
3

12 acertos
0

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 970,70
R$ 1.800.000,00

SORTEIO
06/05/2025
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 AUZAIR BRITO 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 17 19 21 22 23 11
2 AUZAIR BRITO 1 2 3 4 8 11 12 14 15 18 20 21 22 23 24 11
3 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 2 4 5 6 10 11 14 15 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 11
4 ADELMO ALVES GOMES 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 14 15 17 19 23 25 10
5 Ceyça 1 4 5 9 10 11 14 15 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 10
6 DEDE VIEIRA 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 12 14 15 18 19 23 25 10
7 EDILSON ANDRADE 3 4 7 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 21 22 25 10
8 EDILSON ANDRADE 2 3 4 6 7 10 12 14 16 17 18 20 21 23 25 10
9 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 15 17 19 20 21 23 25 10

10 PELE SP 2 4 5 6 8 9 11 13 14 15 16 21 22 23 24 10
11 Pernambuco 2 3 5 8 9 10 12 13 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 10
12 Roberto Rocha 1 7 8 9 11 12 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 25 10
13 Roberto Rocha 1 2 7 10 12 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 25 10
14 Talysson Magalhães 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 15 17 20 21 22 23 10

15 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 2 3 4 6 8 9 12 14 17 18 19 20 21 23 10

16 DEDE VIEIRA 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 11 14 18 19 20 23 25 9
17 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 8 10 12 13 15 16 19 20 22 23 24 25 9
18 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 4 7 8 9 11 15 16 17 18 20 21 23 24 9
19 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 12 13 17 19 20 22 23 25 9

20 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 4 5 7 8 10 12 14 15 18 19 20 22 25 9

21 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 15 16 19 20 22 23 24 9
22 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 3 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 15 19 20 21 23 24 9
23 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 2 3 5 6 7 9 10 12 14 15 16 18 23 24 25 9



24 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 2 3 4 8 11 13 14 16 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 9
25 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 25 9
26 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 19 20 21 22 23 24 9
27 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 3 4 7 9 10 11 12 14 16 17 19 20 22 24 9
28 Joseraldo SP 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 19 22 9
29 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 24 25 9
30 LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 13 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 9
31 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 21 24 9
32 MANOEL MOACIR 1 3 5 7 9 10 12 14 16 19 21 22 23 24 25 9
33 PEDRO NETO 1 3 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 21 25 9
34 Pernambuco 1 2 3 5 6 10 11 12 15 17 18 20 22 24 25 9
35 Pernambuco 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 12 17 18 20 21 23 24 25 9
36 PINTADO ( TERESINA) 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 16 17 21 24 25 9
37 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 4 5 7 11 12 14 16 20 21 22 24 25 9
38 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 3 4 6 7 8 11 13 15 18 19 22 23 24 25 8

39 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 2 3 6 7 8 10 13 14 16 17 19 20 21 24 25 8

40 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 2 5 6 9 10 12 14 15 16 19 20 22 24 25 8
41 JOSERALDO E KAIQUE 1 4 5 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 19 20 21 24 25 8
42 LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA 3 4 5 6 8 9 13 15 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 8
43 Miguel Alves 1 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 17 19 20 21 22 25 8
44 NOVATO FREIOS 1 3 5 7 9 10 11 12 13 16 18 19 21 22 25 8
45 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 6 7 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 25 8
46 Roberto Rocha 1 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 25 8
47 Roberto Rocha 1 6 7 9 10 12 13 14 16 20 21 22 23 24 25 8
48 Roberto Rocha 1 2 4 6 7 10 12 13 14 16 18 20 21 22 25 8

49 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 2 3 4 5 7 10 13 14 16 19 20 22 23 25 8

50 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 16 17 18 21 22 25 8

51 DEDE VIEIRA 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 7



52 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 2 4 6 10 12 13 15 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 7

53 Roberto Rocha 1 4 6 7 9 11 12 13 16 18 20 21 23 24 25 7
54 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 9 10 12 15 16 18 20 21 24 25 7
55 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 7 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 7
56 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 7 10 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 23 24 25 7
57 Roberto Rocha 1 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 25 7


